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ODD SEMESTER 
Sr. No. Tentative Dates Title of the Program 

1. 05-06-2025 Celebration of World Environment Day (Tree Plantation)  
2. 16-06-2025 College Re-opening for Senior Batches 
3. 07-07-2025 (Monday) to 11-07-2025 

(Friday) 
Freshmen Induction Programme  

4. 18th and 19th July (Friday and Saturday) Model United Nations (Political Shibir Club) 
5. 21-07-2025  (Monday) Field Visit of Freshers to AMUL Chocolate Factory, Sardar Patel 

Memorial, NDDB etc. 
6. 25-07-2025 (Friday) Freshers’ Day & Student Council 2025-26 Announcement (4 pm 

onwards) 
7.  28-07-2025 to 1-08-2025 (4 pm to 6 pm) Avishkaar Fine Arts (Photography, On the spot painting, Clay 

modeling, Poster Making, Collage Making, Installation (Best out of 
waste), Mehendi; Avishkaar Literary Events (Debate, Elocution and 
Quiz)  

8. 02-08-2025 (Saturday) Saptak Theatre Events: 5 Mins Nukkad & Mimicry, Antakshari, dumb 
charades; Dance Competition (Folk, Contemporary, Fusion etc.) 

9. 08-08-2025 (Friday) – 3 pm to 5.30 pm  Patriotic Song Competition 
10. 09-08-2025 (Second Saturday) Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 

11.  12-08-2025 (Tuesday) -4 pm to 5 pm International Youth Day – Essay Writing Competition  

12. 15-08-2025 (Friday) Independence Day & Janmasthami (Matki Fod Celebrations) 

13. 16-08-2025 (Saturday) Janmasthami Holiday 
14. 19, 20, 21, 22, August 2025 Subject Specific Workshops, Industry Visits.  
15. 27-08-2025 (Wednesday) Ganesh Chaturthi Stapana 
16. 30-08-2025 (Saturday) Blood Donation Camp  
17.  01-09-2025 to 10-09-2025 Internal Examination  
19. 20-09-2025 (Saturday) YOUTH PARLIAMENT for School Children  
20. 6th to 11th October 2025 Sharodotsav and Yuganthar 2025 
21. 5th  October (Sunday) 10 am to 1 pm  Parent Teacher Meeting 
22.  18-10-2025 to 1-11-2025 Diwali Vacation 
23. 05-11-2025 onwards Final Semester Examinations 

   

EVEN SEMESTER 

Sr. No. Date Title of the Program 
24. 08-12-2025 Even Semester Commencement  
25. 12-12-2025 Annual Sports Day 
26. 20-12-2025 (Saturday) Encuesta 9.0 
27.  25-12-2025 Christmas  
28. 29th Dec 2025 to 3rd January Gyanostav and Convocation  
29. 14-01-2026 Makara Sankranthi 
30. 26-01-2026 Republic Day 
30. 27-01-2026 to 31-01-2026 Educational Tour (National / International)  
31. 07-02-2026 (Saturday) Blood Donation Camp 
32. 15-02-2026 (Sunday) Maha Shivratri 
33. 20-02-2026 to 21-02-2026 International Seminar 
34. 23-02-2026 to 28-02-2026 NSS Rural Camp 
35. 1st March 2026 (Sunday); 9 am to 1 pm Parent Teacher Meeting 
36. 04-03-2026 (Wednesday) Holi 
37. 13-03-2026 (Friday) Psychology Workshop 
38. March 2026 Other Departmental Workshops 
39. 20-03-2026 (Friday) Ramzan Eid 
40. 23-03-2026 to 31-03-2026 Internal Examinations  
41. Between 6th to 8-04-2026 Annual Day 
42. 13-04-2026 to 30-04-2026 Final Semester Examinations (Tentative) 
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